Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
6
PAGE
37
V
A
C
U

nipples, bellows, "O" rings, etc.
Bolts nuts and washers Supplied as kits specific to flange size.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact BOC Edwards or your local supplier for information about ordering ASA flange
fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Nitrile rubber cord
0.275 inch (7 mm) diameter H02101008
0.312 inch (8 mm) diameter H02101009
0.500 inch (12.7 mm) diameter H02101015
State exact length required (per metre).
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
Rubber vacuum tube, 1 m lengths
5 mm bore, 19 mm external diameter H02100002
7 mm bore, 17 mm external diameter H02100003
9 mm bore, 25 mm external diameter H02100004
12 mm bore, 28 mm external diameter H02100005
20 mm bore, 34 mm external diameter H02100006
Flexible hose connection1 C06600025
1 Neoprene, steel reinforced, 12 inch (305 mm) long, to suit 1!/8 inch external diameter tube
Apiezon® is a registered trademark of M & I Materials, UK